Keysight Technologies
B1507A Power Device Capacitance Analyzer
Automatically evaluate all power device
capacitance parameters
(including Ciss, Coss, Crss, and Rg)
under a wide range of operating voltages
Crucial issues facing the power electronics industry
100 kHz 1M Hz1 kHz 10 kHz

Simpliied DUT connections eliminates errors
06 | Keysight | Power Device Capacitance Analyzer - Brochure
Key speciications and ordering guide
Capacitance
measurement
Max bias Gate ±100 V
 Collector/Drain ±3000 V
Frequency range  1 kHz to 1 MHz
 Capacitance range  10 fF to 1μF
Collector/ Drain
channel
Max output Voltage ±3000 V
Current DC ±8 A
Source Min. resolution Voltage 200 μV
  Current 100 fA
Measurement Min. resolution Voltage 200 μV
   Current 100 fA
Gate channel Max output Voltage  ±100 V
Current DC ±100 mA
Source Min. resolution Voltage 25 μV
  Current 500 fA
Measurement Min. resolution Voltage 0.5 μV
   Current 10 fA
Characteristics1 Category Parameters
Capacitance characteristics Device Capacitance Ciss, Coss, Coss_eff, Cgs, Cgd, Cds, Cies, Coes, Cres
Gate Resistance Rg
Static characteristics Gate leakage current Igss, Iges
Output leakage current Idss, Ices
Breakdown voltage BVds, BVces
Threshold voltage V(th),Vge(th)
1. Target device: MOSFET, IGBT, Diode / Device type: Package, Module, Wafer
Ordering Information
Model number Option Description
B1507A  Power Device Capacitance Analyzer
Power line frequency
   050 50 Hz Line Frequency
   060 60 Hz Line Frequency
Documentation
   ABA English User's Guide
   ABJ Japanese User's Guide
Calibration
   UK6 Commercial calibration certiicate with test data
   A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
Drive option
    DR1 Replace A Built-in DVD-R Drive With A Read-only DVD Drive
B1506AU Upgrade kit for B1507A
Accessories
   F10 3-pin Inline Package Socket Module
07 | Keysight | Power Device Capacitance Analyzer - Brochure
Keysight B1506A Power Device Analyzer
for Circuit Design (1500 A/3 kV)
Keysight B1505A Power Device Analyzer/
Curve Tracer (1500 A/10 kV)
Keysight B1500A Semiconductor
Device Analyzer
Keysight B2900 Precision
Instrument Family
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.
Three-Year Warranty